

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC

(Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (MS) & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Date: 09/01/2024

SAVITRIBAI GIRLS FORUM COMMITTEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR: - 2023-24

Sr. No.	Name of the Staff	Designation
1	Prof. A. C. Pise	Chairman
2	Prof. A. A. Chandane	Teaching Staff Representative
3	Prof. A. P. Binavade	Teaching Staff Representative
4	Prof. J. K. Hipparkar	Member
5	Prof. S. D. Ghodake	Member
6	Prof. N. S. Khan	Member
7	Prof. A. H. Shinde	Member
8	Prof. D. P. Bhosale	Member
9	Prof. P. S. Gavali	Member
10	Prof. S. P. God	Member
11	Prof. S. K. Godase	Member
12	Prof. R. D. Sabale	Member
13	Prof. S. D. Shinde	Member
14	Prof. A. S. Mali	Member
15	Mrs. N.K. Karande	Member
16	Ms. S. D. Pise	Member
17	Ms. K. D. Adlinge	Member
18	Mrs. M. D. Yadav	Member
19	Mrs. S. N. Kulkarni	Member
20	Mrs. S. S. Shinde	Member
21	Mrs. S. A. Nikam	Member
22	Mrs. V. N. Mali	Member
23	Mrs. S. A. Navale	Member
24	Mrs. A. R. Raut	Member
25	Mrs. K. R. Patil	Member
26	Mrs. R. G. Khandagale	Member
27	Mrs. P. S. Kulkarni	Member
28	Ms. Pranali Pisal (E&TC)	Student Member
29	Ms. Disha Honmane (CSE)	Student Member
30	Ms. Sakshi Javanjal (ELECT)	Student Member
31	Ms. Sumitra Sangolkar (Civil)	Student Member
32	Ms. Ashwini Pawar (MECH)	Student Member



Wil

Dr. K. J. Karande PRINCIPAL